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OVER 600 NOVICE / 600 NOVICE

WARM UP

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 11/02/18 Started at: 09:11:40

Event: W02 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 23.2C Starters: 22

Track: Wet Printed at: 9:18

Fastest On   Behind Behind

Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader

  1 34a Justin VELLA / Benzina Garage / Vella 

Developments

O6N Kawasaki ZX10R 

1000

1:02.403  3 of  3

  2 73 Regan YEATES O6N Yamaha R1 1000 1:02.441  4 of  4 .038 .038

  3 212 Kev STEPHENS / Ord's motorcycles 6N Suzuki SV 650 1:03.416  3 of  4 .975 1.013

  4 7 Bryce OGNENIS O6N Suzuki GSX 1000 1:03.984  3 of  4 .568 1.581

  5 247 Luke STEPHENS / Peter Stevens Motorcycles 

Ringwood

O6N Kawasaki ZX10R 

1000

1:04.618  2 of  4 .634 2.215

  6 71 Mark FLETCHER O6N BMW S1000RR 1000 1:04.630  4 of  4 .012 2.227

  7 67 Matthew DEAN O6N Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:05.277  3 of  4 .647 2.874

  8 771 Luke HATTY O6N Kawasaki ZX10R 

1000

1:06.386  4 of  4 1.109 3.983

  9 54 Jason MALE / Ultrafix 6N Yamaha R6 600 1:06.491  4 of  4 .105 4.088

 10 85a Aleksandar SAVIN / Sash Savin 85 Racing 6N Triumph Daytona 675 1:06.746  3 of  3 .255 4.343

 11 42 Hayden WOLSLEY O6N Honda CBR 1000 1:06.804  3 of  3 .058 4.401

 12 83 Darren O'DOWD O6N Honda CBR 1000 1:06.902  4 of  4 .098 4.499

 13 23 Gerard HERDMAN O6N BMW S1000 1000 1:07.297  4 of  4 .395 4.894

 14 77 David SAMARDZIC O6N Suzuki GSXR 750 1:07.452  2 of  4 .155 5.049

 15 539 Simona DAMYANOVA 6N Yamaha R6 600 1:08.331  4 of  4 .879 5.928

 16 41 Daniel WERNER / Traralgon 4WD Centre 6N Honda CBR 600 1:08.380  3 of  4 .049 5.977

 17 17 Shane TIERNEY 6N Yamaha R6 600 1:09.512  2 of  3 1.132 7.109

 18 6 Cori BOURNE / Pedders Suspension /  NBS Brake 

Supplies /  Shepparton Service Centre

O6N Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:10.568  2 of  2 1.056 8.165

 19 51 David DEVLIN 6N Yamaha R6 600 1:14.254  1 of  1 3.686 11.851

 20 86 Warwick SHARP 6N Triumph Daytona 675 1:14.594  1 of  1 .340 12.191

 21 34 Kim CULHANE 6N Suzuki GSXR 600 1:14.871  3 of  3 .277 12.468

 22 21 Daniel LEONARD 6N Yamaha R6 600 1:23.538  1 of  1 8.667 21.135

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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OVER 600 NOVICE / 600 NOVICE

WARM UP

LAP TIMES

Date: 11/02/18 Started at: 09:11:40

Event: W02 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 23.2C Starters: 22

Track: Wet Printed at: 9:18

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

6 Cori BOURNE 1:13.008 1:10.568

7 Bryce OGNENIS 1:09.616 1:05.261 1:03.984 1:03.994

17 Shane TIERNEY 1:14.793 1:09.512 1:12.484

21 Daniel LEONARD 1:23.538

23 Gerard HERDMAN 1:13.273 1:08.824 1:09.119 1:07.297

34 Kim CULHANE 1:17.815 1:15.297 1:14.871

34a Justin VELLA 1:13.219 1:04.658 1:02.403

41 Daniel WERNER 1:13.290 1:09.566 1:08.380 1:09.222

42 Hayden WOLSLEY 1:13.412 1:10.455 1:06.804

51 David DEVLIN 1:14.254

54 Jason MALE 1:11.630 1:07.405 1:07.028 1:06.491

67 Matthew DEAN 1:10.990 1:06.019 1:05.277 1:05.889

71 Mark FLETCHER 1:10.857 1:05.993 1:05.357 1:04.630

73 Regan YEATES 1:07.809 1:04.433 1:03.255 1:02.441

77 David SAMARDZIC 1:09.620 1:07.452 1:08.300 1:12.292

83 Darren O'DOWD 1:10.915 1:09.971 1:07.312 1:06.902

85a Aleksandar SAVIN 1:18.873 1:08.556 1:06.746

86 Warwick SHARP 1:14.594

212 Kev STEPHENS 1:10.305 1:04.627 1:03.416 1:03.495

247 Luke STEPHENS 1:08.200 1:04.618 1:05.056 1:04.983

539 Simona DAMYANOVA 1:10.539 1:10.208 1:09.631 1:08.331

771 Luke HATTY 1:10.404 1:06.760 1:06.934 1:06.386

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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OVER 600 NOVICE / 600 NOVICE

WARM UP

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 11/02/18 Started at: 09:11:40

Event: W02 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 23.2C Starters: 22

Track: Wet Printed at: 9:18

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

6  Cori BOURNE  (18th) 4 25.683 17.343 26.196 1:09.222

1 27.900 18.136 26.972 1:13.008

2 25.755 18.437 26.376 1:10.568 42  Hayden WOLSLEY  (11th)

1 28.060 18.495 26.857 1:13.412

7  Bryce OGNENIS  (4th) 2 25.090 18.847 26.518 1:10.455

1 26.287 17.177 26.152 1:09.616 3 24.139 17.029 25.636 1:06.804

2 24.149 15.920 25.192 1:05.261

3 23.118 15.912 24.954 1:03.984 51  David DEVLIN  (19th)

4 22.751 16.334 24.909 1:03.994 1 27.950 18.663 27.641 1:14.254

17  Shane TIERNEY  (17th) 54  Jason MALE  (9th)

1 28.295 18.779 27.719 1:14.793 1 27.657 17.423 26.550 1:11.630

2 25.700 17.312 26.500 1:09.512 2 24.503 16.683 26.219 1:07.405

3 26.210 19.365 26.909 1:12.484 3 24.211 16.614 26.203 1:07.028

4 24.422 16.330 25.739 1:06.491

21  Daniel LEONARD  (22th)

1 27.561 20.268 35.709 1:23.538 67  Matthew DEAN  (7th)

1 26.812 17.823 26.355 1:10.990

23  Gerard HERDMAN  (13th) 2 24.106 16.562 25.351 1:06.019

1 28.484 18.160 26.629 1:13.273 3 23.814 16.217 25.246 1:05.277

2 25.315 17.297 26.212 1:08.824 4 23.716 16.486 25.687 1:05.889

3 24.991 17.811 26.317 1:09.119

4 24.803 16.911 25.583 1:07.297 71  Mark FLETCHER  (6th)

1 27.637 17.677 25.543 1:10.857

34  Kim CULHANE  (21th) 2 24.208 16.611 25.174 1:05.993

1 28.292 20.213 29.310 1:17.815 3 24.163 16.370 24.824 1:05.357

2 27.317 19.568 28.412 1:15.297 4 23.761 16.234 24.635 1:04.630

3 26.854 19.555 28.462 1:14.871

73  Regan YEATES  (2nd)

34a  Justin VELLA  (1st) 1 25.169 16.792 25.848 1:07.809

1 28.275 18.595 26.349 1:13.219 2 23.594 16.502 24.337 1:04.433

2 23.308 16.133 25.217 1:04.658 3 23.638 15.466 24.151 1:03.255

3 22.604 15.677 24.122 1:02.403 4 22.562 15.805 24.074 1:02.441

41  Daniel WERNER  (16th) 77  David SAMARDZIC  (14th)

1 28.346 18.049 26.895 1:13.290 1 25.831 17.500 26.289 1:09.620

2 25.243 17.516 26.807 1:09.566 2 24.790 16.868 25.794 1:07.452

3 24.959 17.226 26.195 1:08.380 3 24.332 17.066 26.902 1:08.300
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OVER 600 NOVICE / 600 NOVICE

WARM UP

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 11/02/18 Started at: 09:11:40

Event: W02 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 23.2C Starters: 22

Track: Wet Printed at: 9:18

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

4 27.734 17.514 27.044 1:12.292 247  Luke STEPHENS  (5th)

1 25.484 16.759 25.957 1:08.200

83  Darren O'DOWD  (12th) 2 23.741 15.989 24.888 1:04.618

1 26.688 17.075 27.152 1:10.915 3 24.030 16.248 24.778 1:05.056

2 25.276 18.063 26.632 1:09.971 4 23.568 16.773 24.642 1:04.983

3 24.389 17.002 25.921 1:07.312

4 24.171 16.985 25.746 1:06.902 539  Simona DAMYANOVA  (15th)

1 27.485 17.429 25.625 1:10.539

85a  Aleksandar SAVIN  (10th) 2 26.040 17.918 26.250 1:10.208

1 31.923 18.457 28.493 1:18.873 3 26.104 17.459 26.068 1:09.631

2 25.778 16.672 26.106 1:08.556 4 25.374 17.251 25.706 1:08.331

3 24.509 16.510 25.727 1:06.746

771  Luke HATTY  (8th)

86  Warwick SHARP  (20th) 1 26.906 17.491 26.007 1:10.404

1 28.372 18.411 27.811 1:14.594 2 23.399 16.741 26.620 1:06.760

3 23.809 16.851 26.274 1:06.934

212  Kev STEPHENS  (3rd) 4 24.142 16.631 25.613 1:06.386

1 27.653 16.658 25.994 1:10.305

2 24.092 16.090 24.445 1:04.627

3 24.041 15.457 23.918 1:03.416

4 23.846 15.284 24.365 1:03.495

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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OVER 600 NOVICE / 600 NOVICE

WARM UP

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 11/02/18 Started at: 09:11:40

Event: W02 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 23.2C Starters: 22

Track: Wet Printed at: 9:18

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:34.103 247 Luke STEPHENS Kawasaki ZX10R 1000 1:08.200 1

1:49.407 73 Regan YEATES Yamaha R1 1000 1:07.809 1

2:38.721 247 Luke STEPHENS Kawasaki ZX10R 1000 1:04.618 2

2:53.840 73 Regan YEATES Yamaha R1 1000 1:04.433 2

3:43.372 7 Bryce OGNENIS Suzuki GSX 1000 1:03.984 3

3:47.349 212 Kev STEPHENS Suzuki SV 650 1:03.416 3

3:57.095 73 Regan YEATES Yamaha R1 1000 1:03.255 3

4:28.500 34a Justin VELLA Kawasaki ZX10R 1000 1:02.403 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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OVER 600 NOVICE / 600 NOVICE

WARM UP

BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 11/02/18 Started at: 09:11:40

Event: W02 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 23.2C Starters: 22

Track: Wet Printed at: 9:18

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP

Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 R. YEATES 22.562 K. STEPHENS 15.284 K. STEPHENS 23.918 R. YEATES 1:02.102 1:02.441

2 J. VELLA 22.604 R. YEATES 15.466 R. YEATES 24.074 J. VELLA 1:02.403 1:02.403

3 B. OGNENIS 22.631 J. VELLA 15.677 J. VELLA 24.122 K. STEPHENS 1:03.048 1:03.416

4 L. HATTY 23.399 B. OGNENIS 15.912 M. FLETCHER 24.635 B. OGNENIS 1:03.452 1:03.984

5 L. STEPHENS 23.568 L. STEPHENS 15.989 L. STEPHENS 24.642 L. STEPHENS 1:04.199 1:04.618

6 M. DEAN 23.716 M. DEAN 16.217 B. OGNENIS 24.909 M. FLETCHER 1:04.630 1:04.630

7 M. FLETCHER 23.761 M. FLETCHER 16.234 M. DEAN 25.246 M. DEAN 1:05.179 1:05.277

8 K. STEPHENS 23.846 J. MALE 16.330 G. HERDMAN 25.583 L. HATTY 1:05.643 1:06.386

9 H. WOLSLEY 24.139 A. SAVIN 16.510 L. HATTY 25.613 J. MALE 1:06.280 1:06.491

10 D. O'DOWD 24.171 L. HATTY 16.631 S. DAMYANOVA 25.625 A. SAVIN 1:06.746 1:06.746

11 J. MALE 24.211 D. SAMARDZIC 16.868 H. WOLSLEY 25.636 H. WOLSLEY 1:06.804 1:06.804

12 D. SAMARDZIC 24.332 G. HERDMAN 16.911 A. SAVIN 25.727 D. O'DOWD 1:06.902 1:06.902

13 A. SAVIN 24.509 D. O'DOWD 16.985 J. MALE 25.739 D. SAMARDZI 1:06.994 1:07.452

14 G. HERDMAN 24.803 H. WOLSLEY 17.029 D. O'DOWD 25.746 G. HERDMAN 1:07.297 1:07.297

15 D. WERNER 24.959 D. WERNER 17.226 D. SAMARDZIC 25.794 S. DAMYANO 1:08.250 1:08.331

16 S. DAMYANOVA 25.374 S. DAMYANOVA 17.251 D. WERNER 26.195 D. WERNER 1:08.380 1:08.380

17 D. DEVLIN 25.512 S. TIERNEY 17.312 C. BOURNE 26.376 S. TIERNEY 1:09.512 1:09.512

18 S. TIERNEY 25.700 C. BOURNE 18.136 S. TIERNEY 26.500 C. BOURNE 1:10.267 1:10.568

19 C. BOURNE 25.755 W. SHARP 18.411 D. DEVLIN 27.641 D. DEVLIN 1:11.816 1:14.254

20 K. CULHANE 26.854 D. DEVLIN 18.663 W. SHARP 27.811 W. SHARP 1:13.257 1:14.594

21 W. SHARP 27.035 D. LEONARD 19.110 K. CULHANE 28.412 K. CULHANE 1:14.821 1:14.871

22 D. LEONARD 27.561 K. CULHANE 19.555 D. LEONARD 35.709 D. LEONARD 1:22.380 1:23.538

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


